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VENETO

50 Stile Libero

Rosa, Sabato 27/10/2018 ore 15:47
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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CARRARO SOFIA ANNA
GIORGI AGNESE
ZANARDO LUDOVICA
BELCASTRO ALICE
XALLE MATILDE
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Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 4 SCARTOZZONI LUCIA
2 2 4 SABADIN SOFIA
3 1 5 ZANIN AURORA
4 3 4 ROSINA GRETA
5 2 8 STRIMB SARA FLAVIA
6 1 3 ROSSINI DELIA
7 2 5 VITACCA FRANCESCA
8 1 8 CASER LAURA
9 3 8 DE MOZZI SOFIA
10 5 6 STRAMANA' ANNA
1 3 3 MARIN IRENE
1 1 6 CUZZUOL CAMILLA
13 3 6 TREVISAN MARIANNA
14 1 7 BALZIISABELLA
14 2 7 GORTENUTI AGATA
16 2 1 TORMENA FRANCESCA
17 1 1 DA PRA AURORA
18 3 7 LOPRESTI MARGHERITA
19 2 3 GRASSIGLI CHIARA
20 2 2 LIBERTIGIULIA
21 2 6 OGBEKENE JAMILA
22 3 2 DE POLI CATERINA
23 3 1 CESCON ERIKA
24 6 8 MARTINAZZO ELISA
25 3 5 SARTORATO GIADA
26 4 4 MIOTTO GRETA
27 4 3 ZONTA ASIA
28 5 8 GAMBAROTTO GRETA
28 5 7 ZILIO MARIKA
30 6 1 BIZZIATO LUNA
31 6 5 LENZI MARIA SOLE
32 4 6 ZAMBON ALICE
33 7 2 FABRIS ALICE
34 4 7 PERRONI LAURA
35 4 2 ZANET AURORA
36 4 1 DE VETTORI ANNA CHIARA
37 6 2 PERLOTTO VITTORIA
38 6 6 BOEM CORA
39 7 6 BONANDINI GINEVRA
40 4 5 IOVINE ILARIA
41 6 3 RICCIALICE
42 5 4 SCOTUZZI ALICE
43 6 7 SCHIAVO GINEVRA
43 5 2 EVANGELISTI FRANCESCA EDELWEISS
45 5 3 VISCARDI MARIA
46 8 5 ORSIGIULIA
47 5 5 PAOLINICOLE
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Meeting di Halloween 14° Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Societa

LEOSPORT

TEAM VENETO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
AMATORI NUOTO

HYDROS

GABBIANO

AMATORI NUOTO

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
TEAM VENETO

HYDROS

HYDROS

HYDROS

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
HYDROS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
LEOSPORT

HYDROS

LEOSPORT

HYDROS

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
HYDROS

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
HYDROS

ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
GABBIANO

HYDROS

CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
HYDROS

HYDROS

HYDROS

SCHIO NUOTO

PIAVE NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
LEOSPORT

GABBIANO

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
HYDROS

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ASD ARCA NUOTO
GABBIANO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
NUOTO VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
12/12/2018

Cat.: Ragazzi F

Tempo

00:27.81
00:27.82
00:27.89
00:27.93
00:28.17
00:28.35
00:28.72
00:28.82
00:28.89
00:28.92
00:29.05
00:29.05
00:29.39
00:29.45
00:29.45
00:29.53
00:29.55
00:29.59
00:29.65
00:29.72
00:29.77
00:30.03
00:30.16
00:30.22
00:30.32
00:30.54
00:30.56
00:30.70
00:30.70
00:30.82
00:30.91
00:31.01
00:31.05
00:31.06
00:31.20
00:31.22
00:31.36
00:31.41
00:31.43
00:31.56
00:31.72
00:31.74
00:31.81
00:31.81
00:31.92
00:32.10
00:32.22
00:32.31
00:32.67
00:32.69
00:32.79
00:33.04

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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Meeting di Halloween 14° Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

COSENTINO ANGELICA
SICOLO GAIA
MAGGIOLO CATERINA
MORAS COSTANZA
MARTIGNON GIULIA
BONACCIN MATILDE
SQUIZZATO SOPHIA
RULLI GAIA

DALLA TOR FRANCESCA

2006
2006
2006
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2005
2006
2005
2006
2006

PIAVE NUOTO

PRESIDENT BOLOGNA
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA
ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO

ASD ARCA NUOTO
GABBIANO

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
ZEUS LAB MONTEBELLUNA

Foglio n. 2
12/12/2018

00:33.30
00:33.48
00:33.65
00:33.91
00:35.35
00:36.08
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